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Sr

1

10

No.

Defect
Status

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

about:blank

TokenNo

272491122025

272687122025

272313122025

272666122025

263452112025

269415122025

254037112025

272346122025

269860122025

271257122025

CINO

UPHC056703582025

UPHC056707302025

UPHC056700282025

UPHC056706982025

UPHC056475102025

UPHC056627262025

UPHC056226182025

UPHC056700882025

UPHC056638722025

UPHC056672602025

CaseGroup

CRLR

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

CRLR

CRLA

CRLA

CRLR

NC413

CRLA
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AdvocateName

BRAHMA
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/B0237/2012)

SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S1583/2012)

BED PRAKASH
RAI
(A/B0351/2018)

SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S1583/2012)

RAJ KUMAR
TRIPATH
(A/R0166/2012)

AGNIHOTRI
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(AJA0152/2012)

PAVAN KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0115/2012)

UPENDRA
UPADHYAY
(A/U0099/2012)

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0278/2012)

PRABHAT
CHANDRA
MISHRA
(A/P0929/2014)

PartyName

PYARELAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2
OTHERS

TITU KUMAR
@
SHYAMBRESH
Vs STATE OF
uUpP

BULENDAR
BIND Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

BHOORI DEVI
Vs STATE OF
upP

X JUVENILE
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

ANIL SHUKLA
@ ADITYA
PRAKASH
SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2
OTHERS

SHUBHAM
AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

JAYRAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3
OTHERS

SMT
ISRAWATI
DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

MAHAKAR
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

TokenDate

04-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

25-11-
2025

02-12-
2025

14-11-
2025

04-12-
2025

02-12-
2025

03-12-
2025

Stampl

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025
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11 |Cleared

12 |Cleared

13 |Cleared

14 |Cleared

15 | Cleared

16 |Cleared

17 |Cleared

18 |Cleared

19 |Cleared

20 |Cleared

about:blank

272418122025

272872122025

272567122025

264476112025

272234122025

272408122025

272565122025

272741122025

265707112025

266793112025

UPHC056702312025

UPHC056711102025

UPHC056705042025

UPHC056499372025

UPHC056698862025

UPHC056702112025

UPHC056704972025

UPHC056708112025

UPHC056536402025

UPHC056564692025

CRLR

CRLA

CRLA

NC413

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

C378

about:blank

RAHUL
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/R0219/2018)

OM PRAKASH
YADAV
(A/O0074/2012)

ANVIR SINGH
(AJA1017/2012)

SHASHI
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0926/2012)

SURENDRA
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S1628/2012)

DANISH
(A/D0619/2021)

SATYA DHEER
SINGH
JADAUN
(A/S0568/2012)

SHIV
BAHADUR
YADAV
(A/S1026/2012)

PRASHANT
VERMA
(A/P0455/2012)

KUNWAR
ABHISHEK
(A/K0270/2021)

DURGESH
AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

JAI HIND Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

NANDU @
BRIJ KISHOR
Vs STATE OF
UP

SURESH
CHANDRA
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

BRIJESH Vs
STATE OF UP

SANJEEV
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

VIKASH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

SURENDRA @
SUJAN
SHRIVAS Vs
STATE OF UP

VIKAS
RAJPOOT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

SATISH SAHU
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

04-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

26-11-
2025

04-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

27-11-
2025

28-11-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025
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21 |Cleared

22 |Cleared

23 |Cleared

24 |Cleared

25 |Cleared

26 |Cleared

27 |Cleared

28 |Cleared

273591122025

272140122025

263734112025

257207112025

268765122025

268603122025

266958112025

271011122025

UPHCO056730162025

UPHC056695782025

UPHC056480612025

UPHC056311882025

UPHC056609692025

UPHC056606762025

UPHC056568822025

UPHC056667402025

CRLA

CRLR

CRLR

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

CRLR

CRLA

about:blank

ANURAG
UPADHYAYA
(A/A1010/2012)

ABHINAV
GAUR
(AJA0353/2018)

VIRENDRA
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(AIV0463/2012)

SHASHI DHAR
SHUKLA
(A/S2746/2014)

RAJIV SISODIA
(A/R1742/2013)

PANKAJ
DUBEY
(A/P0016/2012)

MOHAMMAD
ZAFAR YAB
KHAN
(A/M0081/2023)

IRSHAD
HUSAIN
(A/10069/2012)

BAKHEDU
NISHAD Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3
OTHERS

LALIT SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2
OTHERS

HARIKESH
KUMAR
GAUTAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3
OTHERS

MANOJ
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

JITENDRA @
BABBU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND
ANOTHER

RUDAL
CHAUHAN
AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

RAMVRIKSH
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

ISARAIL @
LANGDA Vs
STATE OF UP

05-12-
2025

04-12-
2025

25-11-
2025

18-11-
2025

01-12-
2025

01-12-
2025

28-11-
2025

03-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

05-12-
2025

about:blank
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