

**High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad**  
**REPORT OF FILES TRANSFERRED TO REGISTRATION**  
**Report Generated On : 06-12-2025 10:40:51**

Sr No.	Defect Status	TokenNo	CINO	CaseGroup	AdvocateName	PartyName	TokenDate	Stamp
1	Cleared	272491122025	UPHC056703582025	CRLR	BRAHMA KUMAR TIWARI (A/B0237/2012)	PYARELAL Vs STATE OF UP AND 2 OTHERS	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
2	Cleared	272687122025	UPHC056707302025	CRLA	SUNIL KUMAR YADAV (A/S1583/2012)	TITU KUMAR @ SHYAMBRESH Vs STATE OF UP	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
3	Cleared	272313122025	UPHC056700282025	CRLA	BED PRAKASH RAI (A/B0351/2018)	BULENDAR BIND Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
4	Cleared	272666122025	UPHC056706982025	CRLA	SUNIL KUMAR YADAV (A/S1583/2012)	BHOORI DEVI Vs STATE OF UP	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
5	Cleared	263452112025	UPHC056475102025	CRLR	RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (A/R0166/2012)	X JUVENILE Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	25-11-2025	05-12-2025
6	Cleared	269415122025	UPHC056627262025	CRLA	AGNIHOTRI KUMAR TRIPATHI (A/A0152/2012)	ANIL SHUKLA @ ADITYA PRAKASH SHUKLA Vs STATE OF UP AND 2 OTHERS	02-12-2025	05-12-2025
7	Cleared	254037112025	UPHC056226182025	CRLA	PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA (A/P0115/2012)	SHUBHAM AND 2 OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	14-11-2025	05-12-2025
8	Cleared	272346122025	UPHC056700882025	CRLR	UPENDRA UPADHYAY (A/U0099/2012)	JAYRAM Vs STATE OF UP AND 3 OTHERS	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
9	Cleared	269860122025	UPHC056638722025	NC413	PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA (A/P0278/2012)	SMT ISRAWATI DEVI Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	02-12-2025	05-12-2025
10	Cleared	271257122025	UPHC056672602025	CRLA	PRABHAT CHANDRA MISHRA (A/P0929/2014)	MAHAKAR SINGH Vs STATE OF UP	03-12-2025	05-12-2025

11	Cleared	272418122025	UPHC056702312025	CRLR	RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA (A/R0219/2018)	DURGESH AND 4 OTHERS Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
12	Cleared	272872122025	UPHC056711102025	CRLA	OM PRAKASH YADAV (A/O0074/2012)	JAI HIND Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
13	Cleared	272567122025	UPHC056705042025	CRLA	ANVIR SINGH (A/A1017/2012)	NANDU @ BRIJ KISHOR Vs STATE OF UP	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
14	Cleared	264476112025	UPHC056499372025	NC413	SHASHI KUMAR MISHRA (A/S0926/2012)	SURESH CHANDRA YADAV Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	26-11-2025	05-12-2025
15	Cleared	272234122025	UPHC056698862025	CRLA	SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI (A/S1628/2012)	BRIJESH Vs STATE OF UP	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
16	Cleared	272408122025	UPHC056702112025	CRLA	DANISH (A/D0619/2021)	SANJEEV KUMAR Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
17	Cleared	272565122025	UPHC056704972025	CRLA	SATYA DHEER SINGH JADAUN (A/S0568/2012)	VIKASH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA AND ANOTHER Vs STATE OF UP	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
18	Cleared	272741122025	UPHC056708112025	CRLA	SHIV BAHADUR YADAV (A/S1026/2012)	SURENDRA @ SUJAN SHRIVAS Vs STATE OF UP	04-12-2025	05-12-2025
19	Cleared	265707112025	UPHC056536402025	CRLA	PRASHANT VERMA (A/P0455/2012)	VIKAS RAJPOOT Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	27-11-2025	05-12-2025
20	Cleared	266793112025	UPHC056564692025	C378	KUNWAR ABHISHEK (A/K0270/2021)	SATISH SAHU Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	28-11-2025	05-12-2025

21	Cleared	273591122025	UPHC056730162025	CRLA	ANURAG UPADHYAYA (A/A1010/2012)	BAKHEDU NISHAD Vs STATE OF UP AND 3 OTHERS	05-12- 2025	05-12- 2025
22	Cleared	272140122025	UPHC056695782025	CRLR	ABHINAV GAUR (A/A0353/2018)	LALIT SINGH Vs STATE OF UP AND 2 OTHERS	04-12- 2025	05-12- 2025
23	Cleared	263734112025	UPHC056480612025	CRLR	VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA (A/V0463/2012)	HARIKESH KUMAR GAUTAM Vs STATE OF UP AND 3 OTHERS	25-11- 2025	05-12- 2025
24	Cleared	257207112025	UPHC056311882025	CRLA	SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA (A/S2746/2014)	MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	18-11- 2025	05-12- 2025
25	Cleared	268765122025	UPHC056609692025	CRLA	RAJIV SISODIA (A/R1742/2013)	JITENDRA @ BABBU Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	01-12- 2025	05-12- 2025
26	Cleared	268603122025	UPHC056606762025	CRLA	PANKAJ DUBEY (A/P0016/2012)	RUDAL CHAUHAN AND ANOTHER Vs STATE OF UP	01-12- 2025	05-12- 2025
27	Cleared	266958112025	UPHC056568822025	CRLR	MOHAMMAD ZAFAR YAB KHAN (A/M0081/2023)	RAMVRIKSH Vs STATE OF UP AND ANOTHER	28-11- 2025	05-12- 2025
28	Cleared	271011122025	UPHC056667402025	CRLA	IRSHAD HUSAIN (A/I0069/2012)	ISARAIL @ LANGDA Vs STATE OF UP	03-12- 2025	05-12- 2025